Bus

Suburban Railway S3

Direction
Ostbahnhof — Mammendorf

20 stops

Open route schedule

Ostbahnhof

Rosenheimer Platz

Isartor

Marienplatz

Karlsplatz (Stachus)

Hauptbahnhof (S, U, Bus, Tram)

Hackerbriicke

Donnersbergerbriicke

Hirschgarten

Laim

Pasing

Langwied

Lochhausen

Grobenzell

Olching

Esting

Gernlinden

Maisach

Malching

Mammendorf

Go to website

Route schedule
Ostbahnhof — Mammendorf

Monday 23:28
Tuesday 23:28
Wednesday 23:28
Thursday 23:28
Friday 23:28
Saturday 06:08-23:28
Sunday 05:08-23:28
Route info

Direction: Ostbahnhof
Stops: 20
Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min
AB Vi '._'!IlGrEL_hlk.‘iBl.\L'IHl i

Dachau __"r Garching.
bei Minchen

et N 55 \ 5 | | |§I'I'|HI:I.i"I{]
=) (_'CID( ,\—..__ 95 A

g Unterfahring”
. ! i A s
// | schhelrn

Fiirstenfeldbruck™ .

Puchineim
o 5 1
~ P !, _+—Feldkirchen
o __.--"'/ GEI"!'_IE_-'_:_ng - Vi r._-_q: e
& e g Grafelfing T ) g
o Gilching 5 - | T
- A Planegg gl %
. 7 et |
A 96 el y i
Gauting
1 ", Hohenkirchen-
5 | \ Siegertsbrunn
Herrsching ST | ¥
A AMIMersee g ar;1r:e L
ndkreis A
g
Ben am ;
mersee |
Tut.:ing Walfratshausen
e
®©0 Streeth Holzk %tﬁjr}- o

Geretsried penstreetMap contributors
H 53 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-1253797775
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-1253797775
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-1253797775

Direction
Mammendorf — Holzkirchen

31 stops

Open route schedule

Mammendorf

Malching

Maisach

Gernlinden

Esting

Olching

Grobenzell

Lochhausen

Langwied

Pasing

Laim

Hirschgarten

Donnersbergerbriicke

Hackerbriicke

Hauptbahnhof (S, U, Bus, Tram)

Karlsplatz (Stachus)

Marienplatz

Isartor

Rosenheimer Platz

Ostbahnhof

St.-Martin-Stralle

Giesing

Fasangarten

Fasanenpark

Unterhaching

Route schedule
Mammendorf — Holzkirchen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mammendorf
Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

00:24-22:04

22:04

22:04

21:30-23:44

22:04-23:44

00:24-23:44

00:24-23:44


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-1253797775

Taufkirchen

Furth

Deisenhofen

Sauerlach

Otterfing

Holzkirchen



Direction

Mammendorf — Pasing

10 stops

Open route schedule

Mammendorf

Malching

Maisach

Gernlinden

Esting

Olching

Grobenzell

Lochhausen

Langwied

Pasing

Route schedule
Mammendorf — Pasing

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mammendorf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

21:04


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-1253797775

Direction
Pasing — Mammendorf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Pasing

Langwied

Lochhausen

Grobenzell

Olching

Esting

Gernlinden

Maisach

Malching

Mammendorf

Route schedule
Pasing — Mammendorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Pasing
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

02:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-1253797775

Direction
Mammendorf — Holzkirchen

31 stops

Open route schedule

Mammendorf

Malching

Maisach

Gernlinden

Esting

Olching

Grobenzell

Lochhausen

Langwied

Pasing

Laim

Hirschgarten

Donnersbergerbriicke

Hackerbriicke

Hauptbahnhof (S, U, Bus, Tram)

Karlsplatz (Stachus)

Marienplatz

Isartor

Rosenheimer Platz

Ostbahnhof

St.-Martin-Stralle

Giesing

Fasangarten

Fasanenpark

Unterhaching

Route schedule
Mammendorf — Holzkirchen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mammendorf
Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

00:34-23:44

00:24-23:44

00:24-23:44

00:24-23:44

00:24-23:44

00:34-23:44

00:34-23:44


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-1253797775

Taufkirchen

Furth

Deisenhofen

Sauerlach

Otterfing

Holzkirchen



Direction
Maisach — Pasing

8 stops

Open route schedule

Maisach

Gernlinden

Esting

Olching

Grobenzell

Lochhausen

Langwied

Pasing

Route schedule
Maisach — Pasing

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Maisach
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min

23:30

23:30

23:30


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-1253797775

Direction
Holzkirchen — Mammendorf

31 stops

Open route schedule

Holzkirchen

Otterfing

Sauerlach

Deisenhofen

Furth

Taufkirchen

Unterhaching

Fasanenpark

Fasangarten

Giesing

St.-Martin-Stralle

Ostbahnhof

Rosenheimer Platz

Isartor

Marienplatz

Karlsplatz (Stachus)

Hauptbahnhof (S, U, Bus, Tram)

Hackerbriicke

Donnersbergerbriicke

Hirschgarten

Laim

Pasing

Langwied

Lochhausen

Grobenzell

Route schedule
Holzkirchen — Mammendorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Holzkirchen
Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min

00:18-23:15
00:18-23:15
00:18-23:15
00:18-23:35
+1
00:18-00:47
+1
00:18-00:47

+1
00:18-00:47


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-1253797775

Olching

Esting

Gernlinden

Maisach

Malching

Mammendorf



Direction

Mammendorf — Pasing

10 stops

Open route schedule

Mammendorf

Malching

Maisach

Gernlinden

Esting

Olching

Grobenzell

Lochhausen

Langwied

Pasing

Route schedule
Mammendorf — Pasing

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mammendorf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

21:24


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-1253797775

Direction
Mammendorf — Holzkirchen

31 stops

Open route schedule

Mammendorf

Malching

Maisach

Gernlinden

Esting

Olching

Grobenzell

Lochhausen

Langwied

Pasing

Laim

Hirschgarten

Donnersbergerbriicke

Hackerbriicke

Hauptbahnhof (S, U, Bus, Tram)

Karlsplatz (Stachus)

Marienplatz

Isartor

Rosenheimer Platz

Ostbahnhof

St.-Martin-Stralle

Giesing

Fasangarten

Fasanenpark

Unterhaching

Route schedule
Mammendorf — Holzkirchen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mammendorf
Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

04:44-21:44

04:44-21:44

04:44-21:44

04:44-21:44

04:44-21:44

05:04-21:30

05:04-21:30


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-1253797775

Taufkirchen

Furth

Deisenhofen

Sauerlach

Otterfing

Holzkirchen



Direction
Mammendorf — Holzkirchen

31 stops

Open route schedule

Mammendorf

Malching

Maisach

Gernlinden

Esting

Olching

Grobenzell

Lochhausen

Langwied

Pasing

Laim

Hirschgarten

Donnersbergerbriicke

Hackerbriicke

Hauptbahnhof (S, U, Bus, Tram)

Karlsplatz (Stachus)

Marienplatz

Isartor

Rosenheimer Platz

Ostbahnhof

St.-Martin-Stralle

Giesing

Fasangarten

Fasanenpark

Unterhaching

Route schedule
Mammendorf — Holzkirchen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mammendorf
Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

05:44-17:44

05:44-17:44

05:44-17:44

05:44-17:44

05:44-17:44


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-1253797775

Taufkirchen

Furth

Deisenhofen

Sauerlach

Otterfing

Holzkirchen



Direction
Holzkirchen — Mammendorf

31 stops

Open route schedule

Holzkirchen

Otterfing

Sauerlach

Deisenhofen

Furth

Taufkirchen

Unterhaching

Fasanenpark

Fasangarten

Giesing

St.-Martin-Stralle

Ostbahnhof

Rosenheimer Platz

Isartor

Marienplatz

Karlsplatz (Stachus)

Hauptbahnhof (S, U, Bus, Tram)

Hackerbriicke

Donnersbergerbriicke

Hirschgarten

Laim

Pasing

Langwied

Lochhausen

Grobenzell

Route schedule
Holzkirchen — Mammendorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Holzkirchen
Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min

02:07-23:35

15:17-23:35

15:17-23:35

15:17-23:35

15:17-23:35

02:07-23:35

02:07-23:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-1253797775

Olching

Esting

Gernlinden

Maisach

Malching

Mammendorf



Direction
Pasing — Maisach

8 stops

Open route schedule

Pasing

Langwied

Lochhausen

Grobenzell

Olching

Esting

Gernlinden

Maisach

Route schedule
Pasing — Maisach

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Pasing
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

+1
24.07

+1
24.07

+1
24:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-1253797775

Direction Route schedule

Maisach — Deisenhofen Maisach — Deisenhofen
26 stops Monday 23:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 23:30
Maisach

Wednesday 23:30
Gernlinden

Thursday 23:30
Esting

Friday 23:30
Olching
Grébenzell Saturday 23:30
Lochhausen Sunday 23:30
Langwied

Route info
Pasing Direction: Maisach

) Stops: 26

Laim

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min

Hirschgarten

Donnersbergerbriicke

Hackerbriicke

Hauptbahnhof (S, U, Bus, Tram)

Karlsplatz (Stachus)

Marienplatz

Isartor

Rosenheimer Platz

Ostbahnhof

St.-Martin-Stralle

Giesing

Fasangarten

Fasanenpark

Unterhaching

Taufkirchen

Furth


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-1253797775

Deisenhofen



Direction
Holzkirchen — Mammendorf

31 stops

Open route schedule

Holzkirchen

Otterfing

Sauerlach

Deisenhofen

Furth

Taufkirchen

Unterhaching

Fasanenpark

Fasangarten

Giesing

St.-Martin-Stralle

Ostbahnhof

Rosenheimer Platz

Isartor

Marienplatz

Karlsplatz (Stachus)

Hauptbahnhof (S, U, Bus, Tram)

Hackerbriicke

Donnersbergerbriicke

Hirschgarten

Laim

Pasing

Langwied

Lochhausen

Grobenzell

Route schedule
Holzkirchen — Mammendorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Holzkirchen
Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min

04:55-19:15

04:55-19:15

04:55-19:15

04:55-19:15

04:55-19:15

05:55-19:15

05:55-19:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-1253797775

Olching

Esting

Gernlinden

Maisach

Malching

Mammendorf



Direction
Deisenhofen — Mammendorf

28 stops

Open route schedule

Deisenhofen

Furth

Taufkirchen

Unterhaching

Fasanenpark

Fasangarten

Giesing

St.-Martin-StralRe

Ostbahnhof

Rosenheimer Platz

Isartor

Marienplatz

Karlsplatz (Stachus)

Hauptbahnhof (S, U, Bus, Tram)

Hackerbrlicke

Donnersbergerbriicke

Hirschgarten

Laim

Pasing

Langwied

Lochhausen

Grobenzell

Olching

Esting

Gernlinden

Route schedule
Deisenhofen — Mammendorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Deisenhofen
Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

04:30

04:30

04:30

04:30

04:30


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-1253797775

Maisach

Malching

Mammendorf



Direction

Deisenhofen — Giesing

7 stops

Open route schedule

Deisenhofen

Furth

Taufkirchen

Unterhaching

Fasanenpark

Fasangarten

Giesing

Route schedule
Deisenhofen — Giesing

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Deisenhofen

Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

22:10


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-1253797775

Direction
Mammendorf — Holzkirchen

31 stops

Open route schedule

Mammendorf

Malching

Maisach

Gernlinden

Esting

Olching

Grobenzell

Lochhausen

Langwied

Pasing

Laim

Hirschgarten

Donnersbergerbriicke

Hackerbriicke

Hauptbahnhof (S, U, Bus, Tram)

Karlsplatz (Stachus)

Marienplatz

Isartor

Rosenheimer Platz

Ostbahnhof

St.-Martin-Stralle

Giesing

Fasangarten

Fasanenpark

Unterhaching

Route schedule
Mammendorf — Holzkirchen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mammendorf
Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

04:24

04:24

04:24

04:24

04:24


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-1253797775

Taufkirchen

Furth

Deisenhofen

Sauerlach

Otterfing

Holzkirchen



Direction
Holzkirchen — Ostbahnhof

12 stops

Open route schedule

Holzkirchen

Otterfing

Sauerlach

Deisenhofen

Furth

Taufkirchen

Unterhaching

Fasanenpark

Fasangarten

Giesing

St.-Martin-Stralle

Ostbahnhof

Route schedule
Holzkirchen — Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Holzkirchen
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

21:55


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-1253797775

Direction
Deisenhofen — Maisach

26 stops

Open route schedule

Deisenhofen

Furth

Taufkirchen

Unterhaching

Fasanenpark

Fasangarten

Giesing

St.-Martin-StralRe

Ostbahnhof

Rosenheimer Platz

Isartor

Marienplatz

Karlsplatz (Stachus)

Hauptbahnhof (S, U, Bus, Tram)

Hackerbrlicke

Donnersbergerbriicke

Hirschgarten

Laim

Pasing

Langwied

Lochhausen

Grobenzell

Olching

Esting

Gernlinden

Route schedule
Deisenhofen — Maisach

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Deisenhofen
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min

00:10

00:10

00:10

00:10

00:10

00:10

00:10


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-1253797775

Maisach



Direction

Giesing — Holzkirchen

10 stops

Open route schedule

Giesing

Fasangarten

Fasanenpark

Unterhaching

Taufkirchen

Furth

Deisenhofen

Sauerlach

Otterfing

Holzkirchen

Route schedule
Giesing — Holzkirchen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Giesing
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

22:14-23:34

00:34-01:14


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-1253797775

Direction Route schedule

Maisach — Deisenhofen Maisach — Deisenhofen
26 stops Monday 00:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:10
Maisach

Wednesday 00:10
Gernlinden

Thursday 00:10
Esting

Friday 00:10
Olching
Grébenzell Saturday 00:10
Lochhausen Sunday 00:10
Langwied

Route info
Pasing Direction: Maisach

) Stops: 26

Laim

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min

Hirschgarten

Donnersbergerbriicke

Hackerbriicke

Hauptbahnhof (S, U, Bus, Tram)

Karlsplatz (Stachus)

Marienplatz

Isartor

Rosenheimer Platz

Ostbahnhof

St.-Martin-Stralle

Giesing

Fasangarten

Fasanenpark

Unterhaching

Taufkirchen

Furth


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-1253797775

Deisenhofen



Direction
Pasing — Mammendorf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Pasing

Langwied

Lochhausen

Grobenzell

Olching

Esting

Gernlinden

Maisach

Malching

Mammendorf

Route schedule
Pasing — Mammendorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Pasing
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

01:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-1253797775

Direction
Maisach — Pasing

8 stops

Open route schedule

Maisach

Gernlinden

Esting

Olching

Grobenzell

Lochhausen

Langwied

Pasing

Route schedule
Maisach — Pasing

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Maisach
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

23:30


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-1253797775

Direction

Giesing — Holzkirchen

10 stops

Open route schedule

Giesing

Fasangarten

Fasanenpark

Unterhaching

Taufkirchen

Furth

Deisenhofen

Sauerlach

Otterfing

Holzkirchen

Route schedule
Giesing — Holzkirchen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Giesing
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

21:54-23:54

01:57


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-1253797775

Direction
Pasing — Mammendorf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Pasing

Langwied

Lochhausen

Grobenzell

Olching

Esting

Gernlinden

Maisach

Malching

Mammendorf

Route schedule
Pasing — Mammendorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Pasing
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

22:07-23:47

00:07-23:47

22:27-23:47

22:27-23:47


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-1253797775

Direction
Deisenhofen — Mammendorf

28 stops

Open route schedule

Deisenhofen

Furth

Taufkirchen

Unterhaching

Fasanenpark

Fasangarten

Giesing

St.-Martin-StralRe

Ostbahnhof

Rosenheimer Platz

Isartor

Marienplatz

Karlsplatz (Stachus)

Hauptbahnhof (S, U, Bus, Tram)

Hackerbrlicke

Donnersbergerbriicke

Hirschgarten

Laim

Pasing

Langwied

Lochhausen

Grobenzell

Olching

Esting

Gernlinden

Route schedule
Deisenhofen — Mammendorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Deisenhofen
Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

23:10

23:10

23:10

23:10

23:10

23:10

23:10


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-1253797775

Maisach

Malching

Mammendorf



Direction

Holzkirchen — Giesing

10 stops

Route schedule
Holzkirchen — Giesing

Monday —
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Holzkirchen

Wednesday -
Otterfing

Thursday 21:15-22:15
Sauerlach

Friday -
Deisenhofen
Furth Saturday -
Taufkirchen Sunday -
Unterhaching

Route info
Fasanenpark Direction: Holzkirchen

Stops: 10
Fasangarten

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min
Giesing

S3 Suburban Railway time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Munich

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-07-02

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S3-142286487-1253797775

